The Fund seeks to provide capital growth by selecting the best twenty (20) out of the forty (40) most capitalized stocks listed on the Nigerian Stock
Exchange. The fund is appropriate for investors who want equities with the aim of outperforming the NGX 30.

Investment Objective

Price movement

Fund Performance
The FBN Smart Beta Equity Fund closed the month
with a year-to-date return of 16.07%. The Fund’s
performance in the month of July 2024 is reflective
of the weakness in banking tickers as valuation
multiples moderated on the heels of rights issue
announcement. Nonetheless, exposure to
defensive tickers whose earnings exhibit low
sensitivity to macro headwinds proved supportive
in mitigating the impact on the fund’s
performance. This was further augmented by
income earned on money market instruments
given the elevated yield environment.

Fund Outlook
The fund manager will continue to assess the
fundamental factors underpinning stock selection
to manage long-term equity volatility within the
passive strategy. In addition, continued trading
activities in the money market portfolio are
expected to support the overall performance of
the fund.

Fund Performance and Outlook

Asset Class Allocation Band

NIGERIAN EQUITIES 70% - 100%

MONEY MARKET INSTRUMENTS 0% - 30%

All data as of 31st July 2024 unless otherwise stated

Top 5 Equity Sector Exposure

Financial Services 61.21%

Agriculture 16.78%

Industrial Goods 15.41%

Oil and Gas 6.60%

Equity
76%

Money
Market

24%

16.07%

63.75%

10.32%
13.48% 16.20%

-13.25%

201.53%

29.53% 29.53%

6.98% 5.01%

39.30%

-16.90%

68.60%

-60.00%

0.00%

60.00%

120.00%

180.00%

240.00%

Year to
Date 2024

Full Year
2023

Full Year
2022

Full Year
2021

Full Year
2020

Full Year
2019

Inception
to Date

Total Return Benchmark

 210.00

 240.00

 270.00

 300.00

 330.00

01/2024 02/2024 03/2024 04/2024 05/2024 06/2024 07/2024

Outlook

Terms and Conditions

INVESTING
FBN Mutual Funds Factsheet

www.fbnquest.com/assetmanagement

16 Keffi Street, Off Awolowo Road, S.W. Ikoyi, Lagos, Nigeria

Tel: Tel: +234 (1) 2702290-4, +234 (0) 708 065 3100  Email invest@fbnquest.com:

An FBN Holdings Company

PUBLIC